
Winner ENGLAND 139  fish 6016.8 cms 8846  points

2nd Place SCOTLAND 94  fish 4086.7 cms 5998  points

3rd Place IRELAND 63  fish 2730.6 cms 4012  points

4th Place WALES 54  fish 2366.7 cms 3467  points

GRAND TOTALS 350  fish 15200.8 cms 22323  points

BEST BASKET Richard Hooper Wales 15  fish 648.3 cms 952  points

LARGEST TROUT Darren Maquire Ireland 68  cms

ENGLAND Kevin Glenn 14  fish 606.7 cms 892  points

IRELAND Stephen Browne 12  fish 499.5 cms 743  points

SCOTLAND Kevin McCabe 12  fish 527 cms 770  points

WALES Richard Hooper 15  fish 648.3 cms 952  points

OFFICIALS' TROPHY Derek  Keenan 7  fish 301.3 cms 445  points

BEST BOATMAN John Pearn 26  fish 1107.7 cms 1638  points

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

SUMMARY of RESULTS

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]
{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
NAME MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

Kevin Glenn 14 606.7 892 52.0

Jake Wenman 14 585.5 874 51.3

Mark Rose 13 569.9 835 48.0

Dave Reynolds 12 543.8 787 55.8

Rob  Middleton 12 511.3 755 48.5

Mark Miles 12 508.1 755 47.5

Tony Baldwin 12 496.2 739 44.5

John Horsey 9 384.2 568 47.3

John Hood 8 372.9 536 60.0

Lloyd Pallett 8 356.4 520 52.7

Rob Allan 7 284.0 424 43.0

Leigh Pond (cpt) 6 272.5 393 46.0

Ryan Feber 6 270.6 392 54.5

Bart Farmer 6 254.7 376 47.4

139.0 6016.8 8846

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

SPRING MATCH

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

ENGLISH RESULTS

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
NAME MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

Stephen Browne 12 499.5 743 47.0

Darren Maquire 9 433.2 614 68.0

Nigel Greene 7 304.9 448 46.2

Tommy Keoghan 7 294.3 437 45.6

Thomas Carroll 6 257.0 380 50.0

John O'Neill 5 213.4 315 53.5

Andrew  Rea 3 142.1 204 48.5

Paul Lunney 3 126.7 188 47.0

Paul Delaney 3 124.0 185 46.9

Kenny Balfour 3 123.2 184 42.4

Sean Crean 2 86.1 127 44.1

Fran Nugent (cpt) 2 81.0 121 46.0

Dave Canning 1 45.2 66 45.2

Frank Long 0

63.0 2730.6 4012

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

IRISH RESULTS

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
NAME MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

Kevin McCabe 12 527.0 770 49.0

Peter Auchterlonie 12 521.5 768 46.8

Martin McCafferty 12 501.0 746 45.3

Tyler Hay 9 383.7 567 48.4

Grant Sutherland 8 349.5 514 52.5

Gregor Fleming 8 353.0 513 48.0

Derek Marklow 8 338.6 501 51.8

Grant Ostler 5 225.2 327 54.7

Mark Fleming 4 186.0 266 50.0

Derek Purves (cpt) 4 182.2 265 52.2

David Moore 4 183.0 263 54.0

Kevin Andrews 4 166.2 247 45.0

John Tullett 3 127.3 188 45.5

Jim Mckinlay 1 42.5 63 42.5

94 4086.7 5998

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

SCOTTISH RESULTS

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
NAME MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

Richard Hooper 15 648.3 952 53.0

Alan Banwell 6 264.4 388 50.3

Ceri Jones 4 182.8 265 52.5

Simon Jones 4 180.0 261 46.5

Peter Greasley 4 166.5 248 43.5

Jason Hockenhull 4 162.0 244 41.1

Dewi Rees 3 137.2 199 47.8

Aled Coughlan 3 134.0 195 45.5

Bob Jones 3 132.0 192 46.0

Gerwyn Evans 3 129.5 191 44.2

Tony Parker (cpt) 2 98.8 139 56.0

Gerallt Hughes 2 91.0 132 46.4

Meirion Jones 1 40.2 61 40.2

Martyn Bratton 0

54.0 2366.7 3467

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

WELSH RESULTS

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
Place Name Country MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

1 Richard Hooper Wal 15 648.3 952.0 53.0
2 Kevin Glenn Eng 14 606.7 892.0 52.0
3 Jake Wenman Eng 14 585.5 874.0 51.3
4 Mark Rose Eng 13 569.9 835.0 48.0
5 Dave Reynolds Eng 12 543.8 787.0 55.8
6 Kevin McCabe Sco 12 527.0 770.0 49.0
7 Peter Auchterlonie Sco 12 521.5 768.0 46.8
8 Rob  Middleton Eng 12 511.3 755.0 48.5
9 Mark Miles Eng 12 508.1 755.0 47.5

10 Martin McCafferty Sco 12 501.0 746.0 45.3
11 Stephen Browne Ire 12 499.5 743.0 47.0
12 Tony Baldwin Eng 12 496.2 739.0 44.5
13 Darren Maquire Ire 9 433.2 614.0 68.0
14 John Horsey Eng 9 384.2 568.0 47.3
15 Tyler Hay Sco 9 383.7 567.0 48.4
16 John Hood Eng 8 372.9 536.0 60.0
17 Lloyd Pallett Eng 8 356.4 520.0 52.7
18 Grant Sutherland Sco 8 349.5 514.0 52.5
19 Gregor Fleming Sco 8 353.0 513.0 48.0
20 Derek Marklow Sco 8 338.6 501.0 51.8
21 Nigel Greene Ire 7 304.9 448.0 46.2
22 Tommy Keoghan Ire 7 294.3 437.0 45.6
23 Rob Allan Eng 7 284.0 424.0 43.0
24 Leigh Pond (cpt) Eng 6 272.5 393.0 46.0
25 Ryan Feber Eng 6 270.6 392.0 54.5
26 Alan Banwell Wal 6 264.4 388.0 50.3
27 Thomas Carroll Ire 6 257.0 380.0 50.0
28 Bart Farmer Eng 6 254.7 376.0 47.4

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net



No of FISH ACTUAL TOTAL LARGEST
Place Name Country MEASURED LENGTH POINTS FISH (cms)

29 Grant Ostler Sco 5 225.2 327.0 54.7
30 John O'Neill Ire 5 213.4 315.0 53.5
31 Mark Fleming Sco 4 186.0 266.0 50.0
32 Ceri Jones Wal 4 182.8 265.0 52.5
33 Derek Purves (cpt) Sco 4 182.2 265.0 52.2
34 David Moore Sco 4 183.0 263.0 54.0
35 Simon Jones Wal 4 180.0 261.0 46.5
36 Peter Greasley Wal 4 166.5 248.0 43.5
37 Kevin Andrews Sco 4 166.2 247.0 45.0
38 Jason Hockenhull Wal 4 162.0 244.0 41.1
39 Andrew  Rea Ire 3 142.1 204.0 48.5
40 Dewi Rees Wal 3 137.2 199.0 47.8
41 Aled Coughlan Wal 3 134.0 195.0 45.5
42 Bob Jones Wal 3 132.0 192.0 46.0
43 Gerwyn Evans Wal 3 129.5 191.0 44.2
44 John Tullett Sco 3 127.3 188.0 45.5
45 Paul Lunney Ire 3 126.7 188.0 47.0
46 Paul Delaney Ire 3 124.0 185.0 46.9
47 Kenny Balfour Ire 3 123.2 184.0 42.4
48 Tony Parker (cpt) Wal 2 98.8 139.0 56.0
49 Gerallt Hughes Wal 2 91.0 132.0 46.4
50 Sean Crean Ire 2 86.1 127.0 44.1
51 Fran Nugent (cpt) Ire 2 81.0 121.0 46.0
52 Dave Canning Ire 1 45.2 66.0 45.2
53 Jim Mckinlay Sco 1 42.5 63.0 42.5
54 Meirion Jones Wal 1 40.2 61.0 40.2

55 eq Frank Long Ire 0
55 eq Martyn Bratton Wal 0

IFFA Official Results

DRAYCOTE WATER - 19th MAY 2023

website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

{Total Catch & Release - minimum size 30 cms]
[20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up]


